
Nr. TEAM NAT. # SPRINT 1 / DRIVER 1 NAT. SPRINT 2 / DRIVER 2 NAT. CAR DIVIS. GROUP CLASS RACE FORMAT

1 ARC Bratislava SVK 7 Zdeno Mikulaško SVK Lamborghini Huracan GT3 Evo D4 GT GT3 SPRINT ONLY

2 Racing Trevor SVK 500 Antal Zsigo SVK BMW M4 GT3 EVO D4 GT GT3 SPRINT + ENDURANCE

3 Aries Racing CZE 444 Rudolf Beňo SVK BMW M4 GT3 D4 GT GT3 SPRINT + ENDURANCE

4 FULLINRACE by INTERACTION CZE 222 Petr Fulín CZE Audi R8 GT3 LMS D4 GT GT3 SPRINT + ENDURANCE

5 Olimp Racing POL 5 Stanislaw Jedlinski POL Krystian Korzeniowski POL Ferrari 296 GT3 D4 GT GT3 SPRINT + ENDURANCE

6 Good Speed Racing POL 14 Piotr Wira POL Mercedes AMG GT3 D4 GT GT3 SPRINT ONLY

7 JANÍK MOTORSPORT ACCR CZECH TEAM CZE 73 Petr Koukola CZE Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT4 EVO D4 GT GT4 SPRINT + ENDURANCE

8 Lema Racing SLO 99 Miguel Gaspar POR Mercedes AMG GT4 D4 GT GT4 SPRINT + ENDURANCE

9 Lema Racing SLO 66 Andrej Makarovič SLO Mercedes AMG GT4 D4 GT GT4 SPRINT + ENDURANCE

10 BOVI Motorsport HUN Kálmán Bódis HUN Porsche 911 Cup (997) D4 GT GTC1 SPRINT + ENDURANCE

11 MZR MOTORSPORTZENTRUM RIED AUT 846 Bob Bau AUT Porsche 911 Cup (991) D4 GT GTC1 SPRINT + ENDURANCE

12 MZR MOTORSPORTZENTRUM RIED AUT 119 Marius Aigner AUT KTM X-BOW GT2 D4 GT GTX SPRINT + ENDURANCE

13 MZR MOTORSPORTZENTRUM RIED AUT 898 Max Grip AUT KTM X-BOW GT2 D4 GT GTX SPRINT + ENDURANCE

14 MZR MOTORSPORTZENTRUM RIED AUT 23 Jack Russel AUT KTM X-BOW GT2 D4 GT GTX SPRINT ONLY

15 HP Racing International DEU 17 Coach McKansy DEU Lamborghini Huracan GT3 Evo1 D4 GT GTX SPRINT + ENDURANCE

16 RTR Engineering CZE 294 Ondřej Rokos CZE Mercedes AMG GT2 D4 GT GTX SPRINT + ENDURANCE

17 GT2 Motorsport CZE 100 Dennis Waszek CZE Lamborghini Huracan SuperTropheo D4 GT GTX SPRINT ONLY

18 Rock Robots CZE 40 Antonin Herbeck CZE Ferrari 488 GT3 D4 GT GTX SPRINT ONLY

19 Carin Racing SVK 26 Maťo Homola SVK Viktor Mráz SVK KTM X-BOW D4 GT GTX SPRINT + ENDURANCE

20 ARC Bratislava SVK 7 Štefan Rosina SVK Lamborghini Huracan GT3 Evo D4 GT GTX SPRINT ONLY

21 ARC Bratislava SVK 4 Filip Sladečka SVK Lamborghini Huracan GT3 Evo D4 GT GTX SPRINT ONLY

22 ARC Bratislava SVK 44 Miro Konopka SVK Ligier LMP3 D5 SPRINT + ENDURANCE

23 JMT Racing CZE 65 Roman Roubíček CZE Praga R1T D5 SPRINT + ENDURANCE

24 Alex Tlustý CZE 123 Alex Tlustý CZE Praga R1T D5 SPRINT ONLY

SPRINT RACE

ROUND 5 - SLOVAKIA RING - 22-24.08.2025
OFFICIAL ENTRY LIST - SPRINT

(valid as of August 19, 2025)



Nr. TEAM NAT. # DRIVER 1 NAT. DRIVER 2 NAT. CAR DIVIS. GROUP CLASS RACE FORMAT

1 Racing Trevor SVK 500 Antal Zsigo SVK BMW M4 GT3 EVO D4 GT GT3 SPRINT + ENDURANCE

2 Racing Trevor SVK 220 Gregor Zsigo SVK Dennis Waszek CZE BMW M6 GT3 D4 GT GT3 ENDURANCE ONLY

3 Aries Racing CZE 444 Rudolf Beňo SVK Richard Gonda SVK BMW M4 GT3 D4 GT GT3 SPRINT + ENDURANCE

4 FULLINRACE by INTERACTION CZE 222 Petr Fulín CZE Audi R8 GT3 LMS D4 GT GT3 SPRINT + ENDURANCE

5 Olimp Racing POL 5 Stanislaw Jedlinski POL Krystian Korzeniowski POL Ferrari 296 GT3 D4 GT GT3 SPRINT + ENDURANCE

6 JANÍK MOTORSPORT ACCR CZECH TEAM CZE 73 Petr Koukola CZE Václav Janík CZE Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT4 EVO D4 GT GT4 SPRINT + ENDURANCE

7 Lema Racing SLO 99 Miha Primozic SLO Matthias Lodi ITA Mercedes AMG GT4 D4 GT GT4 SPRINT + ENDURANCE

8 Lema Racing SLO 66 Iztok Armič SLO Niko Pulić HRV Mercedes AMG GT4 D4 GT GT4 SPRINT + ENDURANCE

9 Lema Racing SLO TBC Porsche Cayman GT4 D4 GT GT4 ENDURANCE ONLY

10 Lema Racing SLO TBC Audi R8 GT4 D4 GT GT4 ENDURANCE ONLY

11 Micanek Motorsport UAE 22 Jakub Knoll CZE Josef Záruba CZE Lamborghini Huracan SuperTropheo D4 GT GTC ENDURANCE ONLY

12 BA MOTORSPORT SLO 42 Jan Birsa SLO Porsche 911 Cup (992) D4 GT GTC1 ENDURANCE ONLY

13 DCR CZE 992 Robert Lucák ml. CZE Dan Skalický CZE Porsche 911 Cup (992) D4 GT GTC1 ENDURANCE ONLY

14 MZR MOTORSPORTZENTRUM RIED AUT 846 Bob Bau AUT Porsche 911 Cup (991) D4 GT GTC1 SPRINT + ENDURANCE

15 MZR MOTORSPORTZENTRUM RIED AUT 898 Max Grip AUT KTM X-BOW GT2 D4 GT GTX SPRINT + ENDURANCE

16 MZR MOTORSPORTZENTRUM RIED AUT 119 Marius Aigner AUT Reinhard Kofler AUT KTM X-BOW GT2 D4 GT GTX SPRINT + ENDURANCE

17 HP Racing International DEU 17 Coach McKansy DEU Gerhard Tweraser AUT Lamborghini Huracan GT3 Evo1 D4 GT GTX SPRINT + ENDURANCE

18 RTR Projects CZE 294 Ondřej Rokos CZE Petr Lisa CZE Mercedes AMG GT2 D4 GT GTX SPRINT + ENDURANCE

19 RTR Projects CZE 789 Tomas Miniberger CZE KTM X-BOW GT2 D4 GT GTX ENDURANCE ONLY

20 Carin Racing SVK 26 Viktor Mráz SVK KTM X-BOW D4 GT GTX SPRINT + ENDURANCE

21 BOVI Motorsport HUN Kálmán Bódis HUN Silver Sting D4 GT GTX SPRINT + ENDURANCE

22 ARC Bratislava SVK 44 Miro Konopka SVK Ligier LMP3 D5 SPRINT + ENDURANCE

23 JMT Racing CZE 65 Roman Roubíček CZE Praga R1T D5 SPRINT + ENDURANCE

ENDURANCE RACE

ROUND 5 - SLOVAKIA RING - 22-24.08.2025
OFFICIAL ENTRY LIST - ENDURANCE 

(valid as of August 19, 2025)


